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Attendee Contact List

First Name Last Name Organization

Scott Albrecht Office of Senator MItt Romney | Scott_Albrecht@romney.senate.gov

Carl Albrecht Utah Senate carlalbrecht@le.utah.gov

Craig Andrews Hopi Tribe lomahinma@gmail.com

Justin Anthony Office of Senator Mike Lee Justin_Anthony@lee.senate.gov

Garret Atwood Wolverine Fuels gatwood@wolverinefuels.com

Scott Barney Millard County Sbarney@co.millard.ut.us

Larry Baxter Sustainable Energy Solutions |.baxter@sesinnovation.com
Wyoming Infrastructure

Jason Begger Authority jason.begger@wyo.gov

Brenton Bennett Life:Powered bbennett@texaspolicy.com

Cedric Blackeagle Crow Tribe cedric.blackeagle@crow-nsn.gov
Utah Governor's Office of

Kevin Brooks Energy Development kevinbrooks@utah.gov

Karen Burchfield BNSF Railway Karen.burchfield@bnsf.com

Donald Burkhart, Jr Wyoming State Legislature Donald.Burkhart@wyoleg.gov

Mark Christensen Campbell County boc@ccgov.net
Utah Govenor's Office of

Jordan Clark Energy Development jclark@utah.gov

Kipp Coddington University of Wyoming kcodding@uwyo.edu

Kent Connelly Lincoln County kconnelly@lcwy.org

Don Cook Moffat County, Colorado dcook@moffatcounty.net

Cindy Crane Retired sinnycc.cc@gmail.com

Clay Crozier Office of Senator Mitt Romney | Clay_Crozier@romney.senate.gov

Rob Davidson Savage Services robdavidson@savageservices.com
Utah Division of Oil, Gas and

Dana Dean Mining danadean@utah.gov

Dan Dockstader Wyoming State Legislature dan.dockstader@wyoleg.gov

Denise Dragoo Snell & Wilmer ddragoo@swlaw.com

Nathan Duckett City of Farmington nduckett@fmtn.org

Dr. Eric Eddings University of Utah eric.eddings@utah.edu




Utah Advanced Materials &

Jeff Edwards Manufacturing Initiative jedwards@uammi.org
Randy Eminger Energy Policy Network randyeminger@gmail.com
Utah Govenor's Office of
Alair Emory Energy Development alairemory@utah.gov
Utah Govenor's Office of
Bergen Eskildsen Energy Development beskildsen@utah.gov
Wyoming Integrated Test
Jim Ford Center jim@co2mgt.com
Jace Foutz Westmoreland Coal Company jfoutz@westmoreland.com
Paul Fritzler Westmoreland Mining LLC pfritzler@westmoreland.com
Andrew Fry Brigham Young University afry@byu.edu
Prairie State Generating
Don Gaston Company dgaston@psgc-lic.com
U.S. Department of Energy -
Joe Giove Office of Fossil Energy joseph.giove@hg.doe.gov
Danny Gray Charah Solutions, Inc. dgray@charah.com
James Grech Wolverine Fuels jgrech@wolverinefuels.com
Navajo Transisitonal Energy
Steve Grey Company steve.grey@navajo-tec.com
Basin Electric Power
Tyler Hamman Cooperative TylerH@bepc.com
Energy & Environmental
John Harju Research Center jharju@undeerc.org
Jerry Harmon Lincoln County Wyoming jharmon@Icwy.org
Jeffrey Hartley Sage Government Solutions jeff@sagegov.com
Rick Hoggan Millcreek Engineering rickh@millcreekeng.com
Casey Hopes Carbon County casey.hopes@carbon.utah.gov
Lou Hrkman U.S. Department of Energy lou.hrkman@hq.doe.gov
Wendy Hutchinson Lighthouse Resources, Inc. w.hutchinson@Ihr-inc.com
Robert King Lincoln County Wyoming rking@Ilcwy.org
Michael Klein Lighthouse Resources, Inc. m.klein@lhr-inc.com
U.S. Departemnt of Energy -
Angelos Kokkinos Office of Fossil Energy angelos.kokkinos@hg.doe.gov
United States Energy
Alex Krowka Association akrowka@usea.org
Holly Krutka Peabody Energy hkrutka@peabodyenergy.com
Jeffrey Kukura Westmoreland Mining LLC jkukura@westmoreland.com
Utah Public Service
Thad LeVar Commission tlevar@utah.gov
United States Energy
Michelle Littlefield Association mlittlefield@usea.org
John Litynski DOE john.litynski@hg.doe.gov




Florentino Lopez Trevifo Federal Government of Mexico | deanflorentino@yahoo.com
Steve Lund Sanpete County slund@sanpetecountyutah.gov
Office of the Governor of
Renny MacKay Wyoming renny.mackay@wyo.gov
Marc Maglione Wolverine Fuels mmaglione@wolverinefuels.com
Peter Mandelstam Enchant Energy peterm@enchantenergy.com
Tri State Generation &
Chris McCourt Transmission cmccourt@tristategt.org
United States Energy
Michael Moore Association mmoore@usea.org
Brian Muir City of Kemmerer bmuir@kemmerer.org
Malcolm Nash Sevier County mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
Michael Nasi Jackson Walker, LLP mnasi@jw.com
Robert Nead Alton Coal basic@altoncoal.com
Laura Nelson Office of the Governor of Utah | Inelson@utah.gov
Chairman A.J. | Not Afraid Crow Tribe AJ.NotAfraid@crow-nsn.gov
Westermoreland San Juan
Steven Pierro Mining LLC spierro@westmoreland.com
United States Energy
William Polen Association wpolen@usea.org
Clifford Qotsaquahu Hopi Tribe cgotsaquahu@hopi.nsn.us
Gay Wyn Quance Solid Carbon Products gwquance@solidcarbonproducts.com
Elissa Richards National Energy Foundation elissa@nefl.org
Jeremiah Riley Uinta Group jeremiah@uintagroup.com
Roberto Romandia Baja California Railroad rromandia@bajarr.com
Romero Torres Fiscal Stimulus Program - North | pedroromerott@gtel.com.mx;
Pedro Torija Border Free Zone prtt@sbcglobal.net
Charlene Russell Occidental Petroleum Charlene_russell@oxy.com
Utah Governor's Office of
Alicia Ryans Energy Development amryans@utah.gov
Jason Selch Enchant Energy jselch@acmeequities.com
bill@williamsharer.com;
William Sharer New Mexico State Legislature bill@cbfservices.com
dsinquah@hopi.nsn.us /
Dale Sinquah Hopi Tribe dalesinquah@hotmail.com
Lynn Sitterud Emery County lynns@emery.utah.gov
Office of the Governor of
Chris Skates Kentucky chris.skates@ky.gov
Office of Congressman Chris
Adam Snow Stewart Adam.Snow@mail.house.gov
Brian Somers Utah Mining Association bsomers@utahmining.org




Utah Govenor's Office of

Meghan Stettler Energy Development meghanstettler@utah.gov
National Tribal Energy
CJ. Stewart Association cjstewart@ntea-na.org
U.S. Department of Energy,
Mike Tadeo Office of Fossil Energy michael.tadeo@hq.doe.gov
Rich Walje RAW Energy arwalje@yahoo.com
Michael Walter TYR Energy Michael.walter@tyreh.net
Evelyn Warnick Millard County EWarnick@co.millard.ut.us
Derrick Watchman Sagebrush Hill Group derrickbwatchman@gmail.com
U.S. Department of Energy -
Steve Winberg Office of Fossil Energy
James Wolf Insight Terminal Solutions JWolff@insightterminals.com
Elaina Zempel Wyoming Business Council elaina.zempel@wyo.gov




